SC/APC Patch Cord SC/UPC Patch Cord LC/UPC Patch Cord ST Patch Cord
FC/APC Patch Cord OM3 ST-SC Patch Cord OM4 SC Patch Cord
E2000/APC Patch Cord MTRJ Patch Cord ST-LC 90 Degree Patch cord LC-LC Uniboot PatchCord
SC-SC 24FO Break-out patch cord LC-LC 6FO Break-out patch cord Mode conditioning Patch Cord
OPTIC FIBER PASSIVE
OM5 MTRJ Patch Cord
F
ib

(mm)
Inner carton
dimension
(kg)
Inner carton
weight
(mm)
Outer carton
dimension
(kg)
Outer carton
weight
(pcs)
No of units per
carton
FSLPP-DW-24 480*300*2U 450*320*110 5.7 475*340*480 24kg 4
FSLPP-DW-48 480*300*3U 475*335*170 7.7 500*350*540 24kg 3
FSLPP-DW-72 480*300*4U 470*335*220 9.8 500*350*460 21.1kg 2
FSLPP-DW-96 480*300*6U 470*335*290 13.7 500*350*460 28.9kg 2
OPTIC FIBER PASSIVE SERIES

F
ib
er O
p
tical P
atch
 P
an
el &
O
D
F
32
Description
FSLPP-OW12,12Cores,Outdoor wall mount patch panel, Dimension:305*305*55mm
FSLPP-OW24, 24 Cores,Outdoor wall mount patch panel, Dimension:390*360*70mm
FSLPP-OW36, 36 Cores,Outdoor wall mount patch panel, Dimension:
400mm*400mm*100mm
FSLPP-OW48, 48 Cores,Outdoor wall mount patch panel, Dimension:
400mm*400mm*100mm
FSLPP-OW72, 72 Cores,Outdoor wall mount patch panel,Dimension:400*450*125mm
FSLPP-OW96, 96 Cores,Outdoor wall mount patch panel,Dimension:550*450*160mm
OPTIC FIBER PASSIVE SERIES
Es marca registrada de Comercial Fenix Spa  Juan Vicuña 1608 Santiago
www.fenixtelecom.cl  Fonos: 232890160  contacto@fenixtelecom.cl